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Monthly .
Month ('FI'%:IT) Income Expense (¢dY) Balance Commulative
(3(H) ('FITRIW 94 Balance STHT ddd
Jui-2024 - 5,197.00 (5,197.00) (5,197.00)
Aug-2024 - 2,162.00 (2,162.00) (7,359.00)
Sep-2024 - 4,462.00 (4,462.00) (11,821.00)
Oct-2024 16,246.00 15,145.82 1,100.18 (10,720.82)
Nov-2024 3,506.00 17,390.00 (13,884.00) (24,604.82)
Dec-2024 - 6,565.50 (6,565.50) (31,170.32)
Jan-2025 7,000.00 3,494.00 3,506.00 (27,664.32)
Feb-2025 - 9,766.00 (9,766.00) (37,430.32)
Mar-2025 17,600.00 20,524.00 (2,924.00) (40,354.32)
Apr-2025 - 23,746.00 (23,746.00) (64,100.32)
May-2025 1,380.00 18,556.00 (17,176.00) (81,276.32)
\ Jun-2025 14,520.00 9,959.50 4,560.50 (76,715.82)
60,252.00 136,967.82 (76,715.82) (153,431.63)
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